Parking Management Solutions www.nortechcontrol.com
Features
Transmitters
• Factory coded with over 70 million options
• Code duplication by user is possible
• Choice of models with up to 4 channels per
transmitter
• Up to 100m operating range (under open

RCU01-02: 70 x 162 x 38
RCU01-04 150 x 110 x 50
Order Information
RCL04-01 External single channel receiver
RCL04-02 External dual channel receiver
RCL03-01 Single channel receiver
RCL03-02 Dual channel receiver
RCU01-02 External dual channel receiver,
mains and low voltage switching
RCU01-04 External 4-channel receiver,
mains and low voltage switching